
COMM SW COR OF SEC RUN N 214.87F
FT, N 658.03 FT FOR POB, CONT N 
625.12 FT TO W R/W OF US 441, S 

RED FOX TRUST
1709-A GPRMTP RD, PMB 378
VALDOSTA, GA 31601

17-3S-17-04960-003

2802 MH PARK
07

17317.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

08/14/2015 DF 10.40 83,200 0 0 83,200

STANDARD
2

30,541
22,000
83,200

135,741
29,146

106,595
0

106,595
135,741

0

135,741

1444/768 8/03/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUWANNEE HOLDINGS LLC

RED FOX TRUST

1439/1354 6/08/2021 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAPPLE SELWIA ANN

SUWANNEE HOLDINGS L

2026
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PAGE 1 of 2 2

HX Base Yr

132 NW JULIET CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 924 75.1680 45.10 41,672 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 16,669

924 924 16,669

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0259 MHP HOOKUP 0 0 0 0 20.00 UT 4,300.00 4,300.00 25 0 0 3 25 21,500

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

22,000

1 2810 C MH PARK 0 RMH-P 0.00 0.00 10.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 83,200
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HX Base Yr

132 NW JULIET CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 644 89.7480 53.85 34,679 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 644

BAS 644 100 644 13,872

644 644 13,872

BAS= W46 S14 E46 N14$.
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